
Vectors Quick Notes
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   MATH 20C Page 1    



   MATH 20C Page 2    



   MATH 20C Page 3    



   MATH 20C Page 4    



Vectors in 2D and 3D
Friday, October 2, 2020 10:27 AM
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Inner Product, Length, 
Distance
Monday, October 5, 2020 9:53 AM
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Unit Vectors
Wednesday, October 7, 2020 10:07 AM
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Orthogonal Projection
Friday, October 9, 2020 10:04 AM
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Cross Product
Friday, October 16, 2020 10:03 AM
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Matrices and Determinants 
Friday, October 9, 2020 10:24 AM
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Planes
Friday, October 16, 2020 10:27 AM
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Thinking of Vectors as Matricies
Saturday, October 17, 2020 5:36 PM
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Visualization: Level Sets and Taking Sections
Monday, October 19, 2020 10:24 AM

   MATH 20C Page 18    



   MATH 20C Page 19    



   MATH 20C Page 20    



Sets and 
Neighborhoods
Wednesday, October 21, 2020 10:16 AM
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Limit of P
Wednesday, October 21, 2020 10:19 AM
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Differentiation
Friday, October 23, 2020 10:15 AM
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Gradient
Monday, October 26, 2020 10:01 AM
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Directional Differentiation
Wednesday, November 4, 2020 9:59 AM
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Second Derivative
Friday, November 6, 2020 10:32 AM
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Monday, October 26, 2020 10:35 AM
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Displacement and Arc Length
Monday, November 23, 2020 10:36 AM

   MATH 20C Page 33    



   MATH 20C Page 34    



Rules of Differentiation
Wednesday, October 28, 2020 10:46 AM
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Matrix Multiplication
Friday, October 30, 2020 10:28 AM
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Optimization
Friday, November 13, 2020 10:37 AM
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LaGrange Multipliers 
Monday, November 16, 2020 10:36 AM
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Integration
Monday, November 30, 2020 10:02 AM
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Cavalieri"s Principle
Monday, November 30, 2020 10:16 AM
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Integration Rules
Monday, November 30, 2020 10:31 AM
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Summary
Wednesday, December 2, 2020 10:12 AM
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Friday, December 4, 2020 10:21 AM
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Wednesday, December 9, 2020 10:01 AM
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Friday, December 11, 2020 10:27 AM
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